
Month
PreCanSkat
e	Block	A

PreCanSkat
e	Block	B

PreCanSkat
e	Block	C

PreCanSkat
e	Block	D

CanSkate	
Block	A

CanSkate	
Block	B

CanPower	
6-13

CanPower	
13+Adult Star	1 Star	2-3 Senior Adults Total

September 15 2 0 0 31 3 20 6 6 8 14 0 105
October 15 9 1 0 31 3 20 13 6 8 14 3 123
November 15 17 4 1 35 3 20 15 6 8 13 7 144
December 15 17 9 1 35 5 20 15 6 9 13 7 152
January 15 17 15 7 35 29 20 15 6 9 16 10 194
February 15 17 15 17 35 32 20 15 6 9 16 10 207
March 15 17 15 17 35 32 20 15 6 9 16 10 207

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

PreCanSkate	
Block	A

PreCanSkate	
Block	B

PreCanSkate	
Block	C

PreCanSkate	
Block	D

CanSkate	
Block	A

CanSkate	
Block	B

CanPower	6-
13

CanPower	
13+Adult

Star	1 Star	2-3 Senior Adults

2016-2017	REGISTRATIONS


